Ticket No. Name

2
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Christopher Parnell
Paul Spencer
John Laverack
Graeme Storey
Rajan Bhasin
George Passmore
Stuart Vaughan
Rajan Bhasin
George Passmore
Lubo Kozak
Michal Majewski
Stuart Vaughan
Graeme Storey
Graeme Storey
Lewis Greenshields
Amelia Hodgson
Lee Mcconkie
Daniel Lowther
Graeme Storey
Graeme Storey
Christopher Parnell
Graeme Storey
Jamie Reardon
Lee Mcconkie
Jack Utting
Matthew Oldale
Mariusz Martyszko
Kes Stanbury
Kristian Higginson
Rajan Bhasin
Graeme Storey
David Smith
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Ticket No. Name

Graeme Storey
Graeme Storey
Daniel Trodden
Rajan Bhasin
Nick Fairhead
Lee West
Laszlo Molnar
John Laverack
Benjamin Cooper
David Jones
Graeme Storey
David Smith
Rajan Bhasin
Janet Quinney
George Passmore
Dale Binney
Graeme Storey
Dean Willshire
Gavin Tite
Graeme Storey
Matthew Oldale
Kyran Attwood
Graeme Storey
Graeme Storey
Jamie Reardon
John Laverack
Janet Quinney
Gavin Tite
Graeme Storey
Graeme Storey
Dean Willshire

Lewis Magowan
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Ticket No. Name

Jack Utting
Graeme Storey
Mitchell Chamberlain
Adam Pospichal
Graeme Storey
Graeme Storey
David Smith
Anthony Marr
Graeme Storey
Graeme Storey
Andrew Lempicki
Michelle Williams
lonut Ghita
Matthew Oldale
Christopher Parnell
Graeme Storey
Graeme Storey
Marcus Reynolds
Laszlo Molnar
Andrew Lempicki
Rajan Bhasin
Gavin Tite
Christopher Parnell
Anthony Walker
Jamie Reardon
George Passmore
Brent Lee
Graeme Storey
Matthew Oldale
Eden Mccann
Andrew Lempicki

Jamie Reardon

*Correct answer:

Boris Johnson. ¢ Total: 195

Draw: September 4, 2023 7:00 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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123
124
125
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
137
139
140
141
142
143
145
146
147
148
149
151
152
153
154
156
157
158
159
160

Graeme Storey
Nick Fairhead
Jack Utting
Billy Cox
Rajan Bhasin
David Smith
Mitchell Chamberlain
Anthony Marr
Graeme Storey
Graeme Storey
Andrew Lempicki
Chloe Ball
Marcus Reynolds
Sarah Walsh
Graeme Storey
Graeme Storey
Lewis Greenshields
Chloe Ball
Benjamin Cooper
George Passmore
Sarah Walsh
Graeme Storey
Kyran Attwood
Jermaine Hull
Graeme Storey
Rajan Bhasin
Jason Pether
Graeme Storey
Liam Urey
Billy Cox
Janet Quinney

Kyran Attwood
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166
167
168
169
170
171
172
176
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
190
191
193
195
196
197
199
201

Ticket No. Name

Michelle Williams
Rajan Bhasin
Anthony Marr

Graeme Storey
Graeme Storey
Billy Cox

Kristian Higginson

Anthony Marr
Graeme Storey

Stephen Brannen
Rajan Bhasin

Stephen Brannen

Gavin Tite
Adrian Barrows
Marcus Reynolds
Matthew Oldale
Matthew Oldale
Jack Utting
Graeme Storey

Anthony Walker

Kyran Attwood

Graeme Storey
Sade Hardwick
Lee West
John Laverack
Joel Lewis
David Smith

Adam Pospichal

Anthony Marr
Graeme Storey
Marcus Reynolds

John Laverack

Ticket No. Name

202
203
204
205
206
207
209
212
213
214
215
216
220
221
222
223
225
226
227
228
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
240
241
242
243

Graeme Storey
Andrew Lempicki
Graeme Storey
Graeme Storey
Graeme Storey
Graeme Storey
Stuart Wright
Graeme Storey
Jamie Reardon
Graeme Storey
Santino Derosa
Graeme Storey
John Laverack
Christopher Parnell
Brent Lee
Matthew Oldale
Marcus Reynolds
Matthew Oldale
Joshua Bulmer
Mitchell Chamberlain
Reece Wisdom
Mitchell Chamberlain
Daniel Taylor
Matthew Oldale
John Laverack
Sade Hardwick
Jack Coupe
Graeme Storey
Graeme Storey
Rossi Johnstone
Graeme Storey

Daniel Lowther

*Correct answer:

Boris Johnson. ¢ Total: 195

Draw: September 4, 2023 7:00 pm ¢ Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 2 of 3



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

Razer | Leviathan V2

Ticket No.
244 Graeme Storey
248 Matthew Oldale
250 Gavin Tite

*Correct answer: Boris Johnson. ¢ Total: 195 « Draw: September 4, 2023 7:00 pm <« Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 3 of 3
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